Alder Grove Charter School Learning Period 6 04/22/24 — 05/24/24  Blue

Activity Log

Legal Student Name (last, first):

Preferred Name (Last, first):

Teacher Signature: Date:

Subject : Assessment: Total Hours Completed:

No School - Spring Break Week
4/15/24-4/19/24

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
4/22 4/23 4/24 4/25 4/26
4/29 4/30 51 5/2 5/3
5/6 57 5/8 5/9 5/10
5/13 5/14 5/15 5/16 517
5/20 5/21 5/22 5/23 5/24




	Legal Student Name last first: 
	Preferred Name  Last first: 
	Total Hours Completed: 
	422: 
	423: 
	424: 
	425: 
	426: 
	429: 
	430: 
	51: 
	52: 
	53: 
	56: 
	57: 
	58: 
	59: 
	510: 
	513: 
	514: 
	515: 
	516: 
	517: 
	520: 
	521: 
	522: 
	523: 
	524: 
	Text11: 
	Text12: 


