Legal Student Name (last, first):		
Preferred Name (Last, first):		
Teacher Signature:	Date:	
Subject :	Assessment: Total Hours Completed:	

No School - Spring Break Week 4/15/24-4/19/24

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Monday 4/22	4/23	4/24	4/25	4/26
4/29	4/30	5/1	5/2	5/3
5/6	5/7	5/8	5/9	5/10
5/13	5/14	5/15	5/16	5/17
5/20	5/21	5/22	5/23	5/24